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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Hunnicutt3738
GymStars Stockton

9.475 9.600 9.0259.525 37.625
4 1 2 10 1 

1 

Hannah Sharp3713
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.100 9.1759.500 37.325
3 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Rachel Ostrow3701
Accel

9.125 8.950 9.4509.600 37.125
10T 7 1 1 3T

3T

Sabrina Masuda3705
American

9.575 9.125 9.2259.200 37.125
2 4 6 4 3T

3T

Sara El Alaoui3703
American

9.675 9.200 8.9009.250 37.025
1 3 5 12T 5 

5 

Madison Adkins3714
CYC

9.350 9.225 9.1508.800 36.525
6 2 10T 7 6 

6 

Sarah Peets3753
Technique

8.925 9.050 9.3759.150 36.500
16 6 7 2 7 

7 

Mia Fiel3720
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.300 9.3009.350 36.075
10T 16 4 3 8 

8 

Jaylin Mica3751
Technique

9.275 8.550 9.0009.025 35.850
8 13 8T 11 9 

9 

Isabella Aceves3747
Santa Rosa

9.175 8.625 8.8758.800 35.475
9 11 10T 14 10 

10 

Abby Mayer3718
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.525 9.0759.025 35.325
18 14 8T 9 11 

11 

Nicole Clements3710
Black Diamond

9.325 8.650 8.9008.200 35.075
7 10 17 12T 12 

12 

Emma Wiese3736
Extreme

9.425 8.700 9.1757.625 34.925
5 9 19 5T 13T

13T

Katya Wagner3723
East Bay Sports

8.975 8.575 8.8258.550 34.925
14 12 14 15T 13T

13T

Kiana Galamay3728
Elevate

8.900 8.875 8.3508.725 34.850
17 8 12 19 15 

15 

Brynna Wayland3708
Athletic Horizons

9.050 8.250 9.1258.300 34.725
12 17 16 8 16 

16 

Maci Nelson3758
Tumble Time

9.000 8.200 8.7258.650 34.575
13 18 13 17T 17 

17 

Shirley Vazquez3759
Vacaville

8.950 7.725 8.8258.475 33.975
15 19 15 15T 18 

18 

Marisa Cabrera3727
Elevate

8.525 8.350 8.7258.050 33.650
19 15 18 17T 19 

19 
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Num Name
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Madeline McGee3756
Truckee Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.6009.100 37.150
3T 7 7 1 1 

1 

Victoria Hardy3729
Elevate

9.500 9.350 9.4508.750 37.050
2 1 13T 2 2 

2 

Aidan Zahn3744
Novato

9.300 9.300 9.2258.975 36.800
7T 3 9T 3 3 

3 

Jenna Sheppard3719
Davis Diamonds

9.350 8.800 9.2009.425 36.775
6 10 1 4T 4 

4 

Rhyan Furrey3750
Technique

9.550 8.550 9.2009.275 36.575
1 15T 2 4T 5 

5 

Joelle Atkins LeFever3745
Oroville

9.300 8.925 8.7759.175 36.175
7T 9 5T 16 6 

6 

Victoria Lavan3704
American

8.750 9.250 8.9509.175 36.125
17 4 5T 12 7 

7 

Zoe Christian3749
Technique

9.250 8.700 8.9009.250 36.100
9 12T 3T 13T 8 

8 

Kyla Greenhut3717
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.325 9.1758.050 35.700
11 2 16T 6T 9 

9 

Sage Cances3702
Aerials

9.400 8.350 8.9008.975 35.625
3T 17 9T 13T 10 

10 

Sienna Quyn3712
Byers Roseville

9.375 7.800 9.0509.250 35.475
5 19 3T 9T 11T

11T

Savanna Tuttle3733
Elevate

9.200 9.125 8.4508.700 35.475
10 5 15 18 11T

11T

Alena Reyes3722
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.175 9.1759.000 35.475
12T 18 8 6T 11T

11T

Sophia Payne3752
Technique

8.600 9.100 8.8758.900 35.475
19 6 11 15 11T

11T

Erin Kerns3739
Luna

8.775 8.725 9.0508.750 35.300
16 11 13T 9T 15 

15 

Rina Munakata3748
Sparta

8.900 8.550 9.1008.050 34.600
14T 15T 16T 8 16 

16 

Jennelle Honda3757
Tumble Time

8.900 8.600 9.0007.400 33.900
14T 14 19 11 17 

17 

Leila Stoll3742
Luna

8.650 8.700 8.6757.575 33.600
18 12T 18 17 18 

18 

Neve Reinkens3737
Gold Country

9.125 9.025 0.0008.800 26.950
12T 8 12 19 19 

19 
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Callie Warford3715
CYC

9.150 9.550 9.4509.500 37.650
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Tran3732
Elevate

9.400 9.425 9.1759.250 37.250
1 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Jordan Frost3724
Edge

9.325 9.375 9.1009.150 36.950
2T 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Sarah Bohannon3709
Black Diamond

9.325 9.050 9.3508.700 36.425
2T 4 12T 2 4 

4 

Katie Shepardson3743
Novato

9.225 8.675 9.0509.150 36.100
4 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Tatum Ego3754
The Cave

9.075 8.625 9.0259.000 35.725
10 8 6 8 6 

6 

Justice Fischer3716
Champion

8.950 8.450 8.9508.975 35.325
12T 10T 7 11 7 

7 

Frida Murillo3731
Elevate

9.175 8.375 9.0008.750 35.300
5 13 10 9T 8 

8 

Elise Margain3711
Black Diamond

9.150 8.075 9.1758.725 35.125
6T 16 11 3T 9 

9 

Abigail Rogers3741
Luna

8.800 8.800 8.6008.800 35.000
15 5 9 15 10 

10 

Ashley Nishikawa3746
Planet

9.125 8.450 9.0758.325 34.975
8 10T 17 6 11 

11 

Airalyn Martinez3721
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.650 8.3759.100 34.800
17 7 5 16 12 

12 

Aisling Griffin3707
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.250 8.6758.700 34.625
11 14 12T 13 13T

13T

Yasmine Velasquez3734
Elevate

8.900 8.450 8.7008.575 34.625
14 10T 15 12 13T

13T

Masyn Arntzen3706
Athletic Horizons

9.100 8.475 8.2008.700 34.475
9 9 12T 17 15 

15 

Breana Barry3726
Elevate

8.950 8.100 9.0008.400 34.450
12T 15 16 9T 16 

16 

Madeline Landau3740
Luna

8.700 8.000 8.6508.825 34.175
16 17 8 14 17 

17 
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